A
A �
A
A �
AMP-TRAP	2000®
A4BQ																			 			TIME	DELAy/CLASS	L
AC: 100 to 6000A
600VAC, 200kA I.R.

Arc Flash mitigating
Pure Silver Elements
AC & DC Rated
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
*Please contact factory for special trigger actuator
A �A �
TIME	DELAy/CLASS	L	FUSES
AMP-TRAP	2000®
A4BQ
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER
 100 A4BQ100 500 A4BQ500 1000 A4BQ1000 2000 A4BQ2000
 150 A4BQ150 600 A4BQ600 1200 A4BQ1200 2500 A4BQ2500
 200 A4BQ200 601 A4BQ601 1350 A4BQ1350 2501 A4BQ2501
 250 A4BQ250 650 A4BQ650 1400 A4BQ1400 3000 A4BQ3000
 300 A4BQ300 700 A4BQ700 1500 A4BQ1500 3500 A4BQ3500
 350 A4BQ350 750 A4BQ750 1600 A4BQ1600 3800 A4BQ3800
 400 A4BQ400 800 A4BQ800 1800 A4BQ1800 4000 A4BQ4000
 450 A4BQ450 900 A4BQ900 1900 A4BQ1900 5000 A4BQ5000
       6000 A4BQ6000
Standard	Fuse	Ampere	Ratings,	Catalog	Numbers
	 AMPERE	 	 A	 	 	 B	 	 	 C	 	 	 D	 	 	 E
	 RATING	 In.	 	 mm	 In.	 	 mm	 In.	 	 mm	 In.		 	 mm	 In.	 	 mm
 100-600 8-5/8 219 2  51 5/16 8 1-5/8 41 2-13/32 61

ta
ne
ou
s
Pe
ak
	L
et
-T
hr
u
Am
pe
re
s
Peak	Let-Thru	Current	Data	–	A4BQ601	to	6000,	600	Volts	AC
Time	in	Seconds
Cu
rr
en